Standard cylinders DNC, ISO 15552
Subject to change – 2018/0224 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Standard cylinders DNC, ISO 15552
Ordering data
Wearing parts kits
Part No. Type Part No. Type
Piston  Basic version S6 – Heat-resistant seals up to max. 120 °C
32 369195 DNC-32-…-PPV-(A) 384214 DNC-32-…-PPV-(A)-S6
40 369196 DNC-40-…-PPV-(A) 384215 DNC-40-…-PPV-(A)-S6
50 369197 DNC-50-…-PPV-(A) 384216 DNC-50-…-PPV-(A)-S6
63 369198 DNC-63-…-PPV-(A) 384217 DNC-63-…-PPV-(A)-S6
80 369199 DNC-80-…-PPV-(A) 384218 DNC-80-…-PPV-(A)-S6
100 369200 DNC-100-…-PPV-(A) 384219 DNC-100-…-PPV-(A)-S6
125 369201 DNC-125-…-PPV-(A) 384220 DNC-125-…-PPV-(A)-S6
Subject to change – 2018/0232 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Standard cylinders DNC-KP, standard hole pattern, with clamping unit
Ordering data
Wearing parts kits
Part No. Type
Piston  Basic version
32 369195 DNC-32-…-PPV-(A)
40 369196 DNC-40-…-PPV-(A)
50 369197 DNC-50-…-PPV-(A)
63 369198 DNC-63-…-PPV-(A)
80 369199 DNC-80-…-PPV-(A)
100 369200 DNC-100-…-PPV-(A)
125 369201 DNC-125-…-PPV-(A)